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No. :- Pld-III/Conductor/General/2026/00006 Dated :- 07-01-2026
 

 

         The following conductors are hereby transferred from and to the unit indicated against their names as per the
details given below:
 

S.No Emp. Name Designation Req. Number Token No From To

01 Rajesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001455 118808 OKD SHASTRI-PARK

02 Manish Kumar Tomar Contractual Conductor 102025001473 96663 OKD SHASTRI-PARK

03 Amit Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001496 89650 RHND-4 RHND-37

04 Jai Singh Contractual Conductor 102025001499 117569 SPD SPLD

05 Vimalchaudhary Contractual Conductor 102025001508 92037 OKD EVND

06 Yogesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001512 121663 BD-5 SPLD

07 Vipin Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001529 117588 SPD SPLD

08 Karamveer Tanwar Contractual Conductor 102025001538 119256 GHD-1 DWS-22

09 Bhanu Pratap Contractual Conductor 102025001551 86604 KJD EVND

10 Yogesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001559 110930 RKD-3 SPLD

11 Dushyant Kaushik Contractual Conductor 102025001564 120934 RHND-2 SHASTRI-PARK

12 Rinku Singh Contractual Conductor 102025001574 110405 RHND-4 RHND-1

13 Deepak Contractual Conductor 102025001594 115681 DWS-22 SPLD

14 Deepak Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001596 78604 RKD-1 KPD

15 Sh. Bhushan Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001602 85530 SND HPD

16 Deepak Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001628 75399 AND BD-1

17 Ramesh Singh Contractual Conductor 102025001647 112121 RKD-2 SPLD

18 Vinit Kumar Verma Contractual Conductor 102025001652 120881 MAJLIS-PARK MAJLIS-PARK

19 Kirti Parsad Contractual Conductor 102025001669 120380 MPD EVND

20 Lalit Verma Contractual Conductor 102025001685 120327 BD-1 NLD

21 Amit Sagar Contractual Conductor 102025001688 115642 SVD EVND

22 Narendra Sharma Contractual Conductor 102025001690 111429 OKD NOD

23 Saket Sharma Contractual Conductor 102025001696 75636 MPD SPD

24 Satish Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001707 98991 ND NLD

25 Deeepak Sharma Contractual Conductor 102025001711 99579 RHND-4 SPLD

26 Deepak Contractual Conductor 102025001722 120273 GHD-2 SPLD

27 Amit Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001729 89821 RHND-4 NCD (FCMS)

28 Deepak Chakrawarti Contractual Conductor 102025001730 110404 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)

29 Anil Chandra Das Contractual Conductor 102025001732 110403 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)
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30 Raveen Kuamr Contractual Conductor 102025001735 97682 RHND-4 NCD (FCMS)

31 Amit Contractual Conductor 102025001736 94680 WPD NCD (FCMS)

32 Ravinder Pal Contractual Conductor 102025001740 94517 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)

33 Rajiv Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001749 92154 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)

34 Mohan Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001750 85269 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)

35 Deepak Singh Contractual Conductor 102025001751 111831 RHND-4 NLD

36 Rajeshwar Chand Contractual Conductor 102025001760 87235 RHND-4 NCD (FCMS)

37 Naveen Contractual Conductor 102025001763 76126 WPD RHND-2

38 Govind Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001769 82776 HND-2 SPLD

39 Sahdeep Rapra Contractual Conductor 102025001772 75909 HND-2 SPD

40 Naveen Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001776 94593 NRLD MAJLIS-PARK

41 Shabudeen Contractual Conductor 102025001779 94527 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)

42 Sumit Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001784 87957 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)

43 Manoj Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001796 115102 OKD SHASTRI-PARK

44 Shambhu Nath Contractual Conductor 102025001802 84164 RHND-4 NLD

45 Rakesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001810 85268 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)

46 Rajeev Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001812 91046 RHND-4 NCD (FCMS)

47 Sar Pal Contractual Conductor 102025001813 88436 RHND-4 NCD (FCMS)

48 Sombir Singh Contractual Conductor 102025001815 83758 ND NLD

49 Shani Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001819 119517 GHD-1 SPLD

50 Sajid Ali Contractual Conductor 102025001825 82136 RHND-4 BD-5

51 Raj Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001826 90522 RHND-4 BD-5

52 Manoj Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001833 79369 AND MPD

53 Mozuddin Contractual Conductor 102025001856 88771 SND DWS-22

54 Rakesh Shokeen Contractual Conductor 102025001873 118800 SPD GHD-1

55 Rajesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001877 111532 NOD EVND

56 Prem Vir Singh Contractual Conductor 102025001880 96936 AND EVND

57 Hitesh Contractual Conductor 102025001886 89701 RHND-4 NCD (FCMS)

58 Pardeep Contractual Conductor 102025001887 90715 RHND-4 NCD (FCMS)

59 Ashok Malik Contractual Conductor 102025001889 98217 RHND-4 NLD

60 Amit Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001894 99341 AND BURARI

61 Amit Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025001898 91191 RHND-4 NCD (FCMS)

62 Tara Chand Contractual Conductor 102025001899 76939 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)

63 Manish Contractual Conductor 102025001904 111582 GHD-1 RKD-3

64 Abrar Ali Contractual Conductor 102025001919 122018 SPD EVND

65 Salim Contractual Conductor 102025001931 76138 DWS-2 NLD

66 Sachin Contractual Conductor 102025001948 113408 DWS-22 SPLD

67 Krishan Contractual Conductor 102025001959 92026 RHND-2 NCD (FCMS)
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68 Sunder Singh Contractual Conductor 102025001962 76821 ND NLD

69 Harbir Singh Contractual Conductor 102025001963 94866 AND SPD

70 Moti Ram Contractual Conductor 102025001973 98319 AND BURARI

71 Daya Shankar Contractual Conductor 102025001988 122984 AND SHASTRI-PARK

72 Raj Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002000 110729 RKD-3 SPLD

73 Dal Chand Contractual Conductor 102025002030 98686 DWS-22 SPLD

74 Pradeep Pal Contractual Conductor 102025002036 95144 AND BURARI

75 Nitto Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002037 75376 RHND-4 BD-5

76 Shalender Contractual Conductor 102025002043 111765 RHND-4 SPLD

77 Bhagat Singh Contractual Conductor 102025002048 78925 MPD SPLD

78 Surender Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002051 89402 RHND-4 RHND-37-II

79 Nittu Malik Contractual Conductor 102025002055 90012 NOD HPD

80 Pravesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002056 94432 NOD NND

81 Ranjeet Contractual Conductor 102025002059 120392 RKD-1 RHND-37-II

82 Parveen Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002081 121099 AND BURARI

83 Vipin Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002082 121841 AND BURARI

84 Bittoo Shah Contractual Conductor 102025002122 119272 RKD-1 SPLD

85 Deepak Contractual Conductor 102025002125 83928 SPLD NCD (FCMS)

86 Arun Kumar Ojha Contractual Conductor 102025002133 86572 KJD BURARI

87 Rahul Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002138 111929 RKD-2 SPLD

88 Manjeet Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002174 87791 SND DWS-22

89 Dinesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002184 96184 NOD EVND

90 Jai Bhagwan Permanent Conductor 102025002189 64600 RHND-4 NLD

91 Devender Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002192 88656 RHND-4 NLD

92 Anil Kumar Permanent Conductor 102025002205 63056 RHND-4 NLD

93 Devender Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002224 97732 AND MAJLIS-PARK

94 Sunny Bhardwaj Contractual Conductor 102025002229 75067 RHND-4 RHND-37-II

95 Moti Ram Contractual Conductor 102025002235 113987 RHND-37 NLD

96 Shashi Kant Contractual Conductor 102025002243 96477 AND SHASTRI-PARK

97 Sumit Verma Contractual Conductor 102025002253 84267 BD-1 RHND-37-II

98 Bal Kishan Permanent Conductor 102025002259 64024 RHND-4 GHD-1

99 Majid Ahmed Contractual Conductor 102025002266 95275 SVD BURARI

100 Rakesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002268 116732 RHND-37-II SPLD

101 Joginder Singh Contractual Conductor 102025002289 86107 RKD-1 RHND-37-II

102 Shyam Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002308 85245 ND BURARI

103 Kamal Contractual Conductor 102025002310 85686 PGD RHND-37-II

104 Naveen Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002311 88878 PGD GHD-1

105 Rajinder Contractual Conductor 102025002317 78770 RJD-1 NND
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106 Vinesh Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002320 121828 RHND-37 NCD (FCMS)

107 Ashwani Kumar Contractual Conductor 102025002323 91910 RHND-37 NCD (FCMS)

 

         The concerned Depot Manager is requested to relieve the above said staff immediately with the direction to
report to the concerned unit officer for further duties.
 
            This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.
 
 
 
 

Dy. Manager (P-III)
 
 
All Concerned DMs
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